Company
MD-Bavaria Žilina, s.r.o.
Address
Bytcičká
010 01 Žilina
Phone
+421 41 5072821
Fax

Options (price including VAT)
319 Integrated universal remote control EUR    269,00
320 Model designation, deletion EUR      0,00
322 Comfort access system EUR   1.189,00
323 Soft Close Automatic system for doors EUR    672,00
337 M Sport package EUR   6.770,00
1TC 20" M Light alloy wheels Star-Spoke style 740 M
Bicolour with mixed and runflat
EUR    0,00
258 Tyres with emergency-run system EUR    0,00
2NH M Sport brake EUR    0,00
2TB Steptronic Sport transmission EUR    0,00
2VF Adaptive M suspension EUR    0,00
3AT Roof rails Aluminium satinated EUR    0,00
3MB Exterior Line Satin Aluminium EUR    0,00
3MQ BMW M 50 Years Emblems EUR    0,00
4AW Instrument panel in Sensatec EUR    0,00
710 M Leather steering wheel EUR    0,00
715 M Aerodynamics package EUR    0,00
775 M headliner anthracite EUR    0,00
3AC Trailer tow hitch EUR   1.240,00
3DS BMW Display Key EUR      0,00
3DZ Deletion of Lines designation outside EUR      0,00
3KA Acoustic glazing EUR    620,00
402 Panorama glass roof EUR   1.964,00
413 Luggage-compartment net EUR    207,00
420 Sun protection glazing EUR    568,00
453 Active seat ventilation, front EUR    879,00
456 Comfort seats front, electrically adjustable EUR   1.189,00
4HA Seat heating front and rear EUR    413,00
4HB Heat Comfort package front EUR    827,00
4KK M interior trim finishers Aluminium Tetragon EUR      0,00
536 Auxiliary heating EUR   1.757,00
5AC High-beam assistant EUR      0,00
5AL Active Protection EUR    568,00
5AU Driving Assistant Professional EUR   2.791,00
5AZ BMW Laserlight EUR   2.067,00
610 Head-Up Display EUR   1.550,00
688 Harman Kardon Surround Sound System EUR   1.034,00
6NW Telephony with wireless charging EUR    517,00
6U8 BMW Gesture Control EUR    362,00
8WL Specific Bluetooth/Wi-Fi functions EUR      0,00
Subtotal colour & interior trim and options EUR  30.812,00
Quotation No.
Date
Valid until
Quotation
58355
31.01.2024
14.02.2024
Page 3 of 8
Catalog price (price including VAT) EUR 108.212,00
Accessories (price including VAT)
Balík rozšírenej záruky 3GWB6 3R/999 999km EUR    691,00
Subtotal accessories EUR    691,00
Price of specified car EUR 108.903,00
Transportation cost and predelivery costs EUR    360,00
Total price including VAT EUR 109.263,00
VAT EUR  18.210,49
Total price excluding VAT EUR  91.052,51
Quotation No.
Date
Valid until
Quotation
58355
31.01.2024
14.02.2024
Page 4 of 8
EU Energy Label for Wheels
Pirelli 581098